
Östgötatouren 1, 2-3 dec 2023Resultat

U10 - Blå
1

2

3

3

Söderblom Gustav, IF Norcopensarna

Gramfält Alexander, Ljungsbro BTK

Jägerhök Harald, IF Norcopensarna

Svärd Kåre, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi
Semi

Söderblom Gustav - Gramfält Alexander

Söderblom Gustav - Jägerhök Harald
Gramfält Alexander - Svärd Kåre

4, 4, 5

2, 7, 4
8, 5, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U10 - Blå B
1

2

3

3

Örberg Algot, IF Norcopensarna

Egelstig Axel, IK Sjöge

Lindahl Alvar, IK Sjöge

Jansson Hugo, IK Sjöge

Final

Semi

Semi

Örberg Algot - Egelstig Axel

Örberg Algot - Lindahl Alvar

Egelstig Axel - Jansson Hugo

6, 4, 7

6, 10, 6

9, -5, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U10 - Grön
1

2

3

3

Engelke Mattis, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Wiktander Ruben, IK Sjöge

Larsson Arvid, IK Sjöge

Tingström Klas, Valdemarsviks IF

Final

Semi
Semi

Engelke Mattis - Wiktander Ruben

Engelke Mattis - Larsson Arvid
Wiktander Ruben - Tingström Klas

7, 11, -7, -7, 7

6, 6, 5
6, 9, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U10 - Grön B
1

2

3

3

Arkesten Viktor, Västers BTK

Malmborg Axel, Ljungsbro BTK

Nordbeck Anton, Ljungsbro BTK

Drakare Karl Axel, Valdemarsviks IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Arkesten Viktor - Malmborg Axel

Arkesten Viktor - Nordbeck Anton

Malmborg Axel - Drakare Karl Axel

5, 6, 4

1, 3, 7

-6, 2, 5, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U10 - Gul
1

2

3

3

Hansen Ylva, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Nordén Harry, Gistad SMK

Reuterswärd Melker, Ljungsbro BTK

Lilja Matilda, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Final

Semi
Semi

Hansen Ylva - Nordén Harry

Hansen Ylva - Reuterswärd Melker
Nordén Harry - Lilja Matilda

3, 5, 2

9, 8, 10
-11, -9, 9, 15, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U10 - Gul B
1

2

3

3

Von Kleist Granath Isak, Västers BTK

Hurtig Alice, Västers BTK

Gunnarsson Felicia, Gistad SMK

Hensing Edvin, Västers BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Von Kleist Granath Isak - Hurtig Alice

Von Kleist Granath Isak - Gunnarsson Felicia

Hurtig Alice - Hensing Edvin

-5, 8, 8, 6

3, 8, 11

1, 3, -12, -6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U17 - Blå
1

2

3

3

Simfors Larsson Jakob, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Netz Emil, IF Norcopensarna

Lohvansuu Karl Viljo, IF Norcopensarna

Krusell Erik, Västers BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Simfors Larsson Jakob - Netz Emil

Simfors Larsson Jakob - Lohvansuu Karl Viljo
Netz Emil - Krusell Erik

8, 4, 4

3, 10, -9, -6, 7
-10, -4, 6, 2, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U17 - Blå B
1

2

3

3

Rizk Gourg, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Rizk Fadi, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Lindberg Oscar, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Tomic Vedran, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi

Rizk Gourg - Rizk Fadi

Rizk Gourg - Lindberg Oscar

Rizk Fadi - Tomic Vedran

5, -13, 7, 9

10, 5, -10, 10

-5, -5, 8, 11, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U17 - Grön
1

2

3

3

5

5

Johansson Oscar, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Karlsson Amadeus, IF Norcopensarna

Lundgren Olle, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Doric Mihailo, IF Norcopensarna

Stålhand Matteus, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Kanj Carlos, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Johansson Oscar - Karlsson Amadeus

Johansson Oscar - Lundgren Olle

Karlsson Amadeus - Doric Mihailo

Johansson Oscar - Stålhand Matteus

Doric Mihailo - Kanj Carlos

7, 5, 8

-7, 8, -10, 5, 4

6, 8, 6

-8, 6, 5, -8, 10

4, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U17 - Grön B
1

2

3

3

Jansson Wilmer, IK Sjöge

Lindgren Jonatan, IF Norcopensarna

Jormelin Hugo, IF Norcopensarna

Issa Samir, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi

Jansson Wilmer - Lindgren Jonatan

Jansson Wilmer - Jormelin Hugo

Lindgren Jonatan - Issa Samir

-8, 6, -7, 6, 6

-8, -2, 5, 8, 8

-9, 4, 10, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U12 - Blå
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sakari Calle, IF Norcopensarna

Hultgren Noah, IF Norcopensarna

Formentini Galileo, IF Norcopensarna

Berglund Malte, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Gamage Batagoda, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Norell Tage, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Brickarp Eliot, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U12 - Grön
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Westerdahl Bodil, IF Norcopensarna

Lönneskog Edvin, Västers BTK

Wigren Wille, Valdemarsviks IF

Altadfi Larin, Västers BTK

Mourad Caitlyn, Västers BTK

Nordbeck Liam, Ljungsbro BTK

Deimer Kieran, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

U12 - Gul
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Malmén Filip, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Trysberg Henning, Valdemarsviks IF

Rydqvist Figge, Västers BTK

Askenberg Ellen, Dagsbergs IF

Srian Kindå Josef, Västers BTK

Simfors Larsson Samuel, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Gramfält Linnea, Ljungsbro BTK

Ronström Elias, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


